
J60 Belfast (23 Jun to 27 Jun 2025) - Doubles - Main Draw - (Carpet -
Outdoor)

1st Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Karina KISS (GBR) [1]
/ Jenny MARSH (IRL) [1]

BYE

Erica BRENNAN (IRL)
/ Lydia BRENNAN (IRL)
Awen GWILYM-DAVIES (GBR)
/ Gracie HURLEY (GBR) 6-4 6-3 

Klara ANDONEGUI SEHNALOVA (GBR) [4]
/ Julia REYNOLDS (GBR) [4]
Laura CARVALHO E SILVA KRACKE (IRL)
/ Luisa CARVALHO E SILVA KRACKE (GER)

Olivia MARTINEZ GOMEZ (ESP)
/ Niamh SUTHERLAND (IRL)
verona FITZGERALD MADIGAN (IRL)
/ Vanessa REID (IRL) 6-1 3-1 

Aahana ATTAVAR (IND)
/ Boidehi UKIL (NZL)
Abi REDMAN (GBR)
/ Ruby ROBERTS (GBR) 6-1 6-1 

BYE

Chloe COLLINS (IRL) [3]
/ Rachel DEEGAN (IRL) [3]

Lilly FRAWLEY (IRL)
/ Rosie KENNEDY (IRL)
Lisa BOLTON (GBR)
/ Lilly VAN DEN DONGEN (NED) 6-3 6-0 

BYE

Sophie RYLAND (GBR) [2]
/ Lara SAVIC (GBR) [2]

/ Jenny MARSH (IRL) [1]

Erica BRENNAN (IRL)
/ Lydia BRENNAN (IRL)

Karina KISS (GBR) [1]

/ Julia REYNOLDS (GBR) [4]

verona FITZGERALD MADIGAN (IRL)
/ Vanessa REID (IRL)

Klara ANDONEGUI SEHNALOVA (GBR) [4]

/ Ruby ROBERTS (GBR)

Chloe COLLINS (IRL) [3]
/ Rachel DEEGAN (IRL) [3]

Abi REDMAN (GBR)

/ Lilly VAN DEN DONGEN (NED)

Sophie RYLAND (GBR) [2]
/ Lara SAVIC (GBR) [2]

Lisa BOLTON (GBR)
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